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SL
NO

Vehicle

Number/Name

413772

Yaris 794063

126346

185529

Yaris 160735

402166

Mini Van

390495

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Youffy Nursing Care

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-09-28

Driver
Name

Naseer
Ismail

Risvi
ABDUL
MUSAMEEL
Riyaf
YAQOOB

Riffan

Vehicle IMEI

359633109875828

352094087842552

359633109875604

359633109878202

352094087772080

359633109875786

352094089528035

359633109878343

First
Ignition

06:34:28
06:19:31
05:06:55
06:54:00
06:22:05
05:51:18
08:53:12

06:07:31

Last
Ignition

15:35:08
18:05:16
22:59:52
22:26:52
21:59:22
22:21:33
08:53:22

22:19:56

Total
Engin ON
Time
07:06:26
05:59:49
09:59:21
07:32:55
06:55:18
08:41:20
00:00:10

10:08:20
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